-|Transparent Guide|-
TCD000000AA
Single-Phase / 3-Phase
Digital Power Controllers
DPU1 / DPU3 Series
CATALOG
For your safety, read and follow the considerations written in the instruction
manual, other manuals and Autonics website.

• Instruction manual
• Terminal × 1
Ordering Information
This is only for reference, the actual product does not support all combinations.
For selecting the specified model, follow the Autonics website.
DPU ❶ ❷ ❸ - ❹ ❺
❶ Control phase
1: Single-phase
3: 3-phase
❹ Rated current capacity
Number: Rated current capacity (unit: A)
❷ Power supply
1: 110 VACᜠ
2: 220 VACᜠ
3: 380 VACᜠ
4: 440 VACᜠ
❺ Option
R: RS485 communication
D: Remote display
A:  Remote display +
RS485 communication
N: None
❸ Size (rated current  capacity)
Single-phase 3-phase
A 0 to 70 A 0 to 50 A
B 80 to 200 A 70 to 200 A
C 250 to 350 A
D 400 to 600 A
E Option
Specifications
Series DPU1 DPU3
Control phase Single-phase 3-phase
Rated frequency 50 / 60 Hz (auto recognition), allowable frequency range: ± 2 Hz
Min. load current 1 A
Output range Phase control: 0 to 98 %,  Z.C. control: 0 to 100 %
Control method
•  Phase control:  normal / constant current feedback /
constant voltage feedback / constant power feedback
• Cycle control (Z.C.): fixed cycle / variable cycle 01)
• ON / OFF control (Z.C.)
Load • Phase control: resistance load, inductive load
• ON / OFF, cycle control : resistance load
Phase control
output accuracy
• Normal: within ± 10 % F.S. of rated load voltage
•  Constant voltage feedback:  within ± 3 % F.S. of rated load voltage
(within variable ± 10 % F.S. of rated voltage)
•  Constant current feedback:  within ± 3 % F.S. of rated load current
(within variable 1 to 10 times of rated resistance)
•  Constant power feedback:  within ± 3 % F.S. of rated load power
( within variable ± 10 % F.S. of rated power,
within variable 1 to 10 times of rated resistance)
Control input
• Auto :  4 - 20 mA / 0 - 20 mA / 0 - 5 VDCᜡ / 1 - 5 VDCᜡ / 0 - 10 VDCᜡ /
voltage pulse (0 / 12 VDCᜡ (24 VDCᜡ)) / non-voltage input (ON /
OFF) / communication input (RS485)
• Manual : internal 10 kΩ adjuster, external 3 to 10 kΩ adjuster (≥ 2 W)
Digital input (DI) AUTO / MAN selectable, RUN / STOP selectable, RESET, output holding,
SP set (SP 1 to 6)
Display type Control input, load voltage, load current, load power, load resistance,
power supply frequency
Min. display output Over 2.5 % of  rated voltage / current
RS485 comm. Modbus RTU method
Approval ᜢ ᜫ
 01)  Only for single-phase
Unit weight (packaged) Single-phase 3-phase
A ≈ 3.0 kg (≈ 3.2 kg) ≈ 6.5 kg (≈ 7.6 kg)
B ≈ 3.0 kg (≈ 5.6 kg) ≈ 11.5 kg (≈ 13.0 kg)
 C ≈ 11.0 kg (≈ 12.1 kg) ≈ 20.0 kg (≈ 21.1 kg)
D ≈ 11.0 kg (≈ 19.3 kg) ≈ 30.8 kg (≈ 35.7 kg)
Power supply 110 / 220 / 380 / 440 VACᜠ model
(fan and control power 220 VACsᜠ 50 / 60 Hz separately)